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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

72.985

PCR plate Multiply® , 96 wells, transp., 200 ul max. vol.,
Biosphere® plus (sterile, free of DNA, DNase/RNase, PCR
inhib., ATP and pyrogens/endotoxins), 12 str. of 8 tubes
(72.985.002) preloaded in PCR work tray (95.987.002), 1
pc./paper/plastic pack.

Suitable for gPCR Yes

Construction of the plate Without

edges

High or low profile High-Profile

Number of wells 96
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Size
Sample volume

Width of product
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Sterilisation

Pyrogen-free

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

0,2 ml
79 mm
115 mm

Polypropylene (PP)

Transparent

No marking necessary

No CE marking
sterile
Pyrogen-free
batched

20

20

20

3360

288 mm

218 mm

150 mm

0,0094 cbm
0,76 KG
4038917084840
4038917003612
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